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. 27 | 100524070900388447 ~
L- 27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N874489 0.00 6,189,590.00 16,956,327,420.32
" 27 | 100534640900216051
27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N748314 0.00 6,670,575.00 16,962,997,995.32
27 | 100518680900425764
27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N146804 0.00 6,727,214.00 16,969,725,209.32
27 | 100544290800215592
27 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N113415 0.00 6,811,050.00 16,976,536,259.32
27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N210509 0.00 6,946,006.00 16,983,482,265.32
27 | 100657010900307784
27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N807910 0.00 7,180,962.00 16,990,663,227.32
27 | 100524290800090262
27 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N805882 0.00 7,426,752.00 16,998,089,979.32
27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N660162 0.00 8,212,391.00 17,006,302,370.32
27 | 100534200800253162
27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N133161 0.00 8,235,026.00 17,014,537,396.32
27 | 100522380819003990
27 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N669497 0.00 8,377,562.00 17,022,914,958 32
27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO57745 0.00 9,328,891.00 17,032,243,849.32
27 | 100529370900128978
27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N428683 0.00 9,413,457.00 17,041,657,306.32
3 27 | 100532270800092024
é < 27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N914437 0.00 10,526,440.00 17,052,183,746.32
§ g | 27 |100549920900145724
§ g 27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N654776 0.00 10,675,364.00 17,062,859,110.32
E 8 | 27 |100528680890906878
H 27 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N668534 0.00 10,797,657.00 17,073,656,767.32
3 27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N385520 0.00 10,799,353.00 17,084,456,120.32
8 27 | 100520960860534357
S 27 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N828383 0.00 10,863,644.00 17,095,319,764.32
27 | 100657590891304598 v





